South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 08, 2024, 04:24:17 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 5075 Joint Resolution, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Similar (S 1243)

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE REGULATIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING AND
REGULATION, MASSAGE/BODYWORK THERAPY, RELATING TO SCHOOLS, RECIPROCITY; LICENSES, SEXUAL
ACTIVITY PROHIBITED; CONTINUING EDUCATION; CHANGE OF ADDRESS OR NAME; COMMUNICABLE DISEASE
CONTROL, DESIGNATED AS REGULATION DOCUMENT NUMBER 2284, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF
ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 23, TITLE 1 OF THE 1976 CODE.

04/23/98
04/29/98
04/30/98
04/30/98
05/01/98
05/05/98
05/05/98

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 30, 1998 HJ-19

Read second time HJ-12

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-13
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-12

Page 1 of 1



