South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 04:24:17 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 5075 Joint Resolution, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs Similar (S 1243)

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE REGULATIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF LABOR, LICENSING AND REGULATION, MASSAGE/BODYWORK THERAPY, RELATING TO SCHOOLS, RECIPROCITY; LICENSES, SEXUAL ACTIVITY PROHIBITED; CONTINUING EDUCATION; CHANGE OF ADDRESS OR NAME; COMMUNICABLE DISEASE CONTROL, DESIGNATED AS REGULATION DOCUMENT NUMBER 2284, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 23, TITLE 1 OF THE 1976 CODE.

04/23/98	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
04/29/98	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 30, 1998 HJ-19
04/30/98	House	Read second time HJ-12
04/30/98	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-13
05/01/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
05/05/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
05/05/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry SJ-12